Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 5

07.03

.2026 - 10:57

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:06.13

Youth

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

e
[N

Junior

TRUCINSKAS Marijus
LAURIMAA Mikk
KIVIRAND Richard
PERSIDSKI Markus
BUDREVICIUS Danas
TSIKALJQV Deniss
ANDRIJAUSKS Arturs
MALUNAVICIUS Gabrielius
VOOR Oskar
RUDZIKS Viktors
SULGIN Konstantin

(@)
[
oo ~No s wNn - (B O OVWO~NOUNWNER

=
o

TUSKENIS Mykolas
GRUDINSKIJ Dominik
LAHT Gregor

JUHANDI Stever
SPOLITIS Emils
PRANTS Hans Kristian
NOVITSKI Hans-Kristjan
KOLEDA Toms
IVANOVS llja
LOPACINSKIS Gustavs

STANKEVICIUS Kajus
DEICMANS Nikolass
BRENCS Kristians
MURENAS Arminas
SMOK Alan

KRAMPE Emils
SILLASTE Dmitri
KAEAER Mathias
SIRK Kris

NOMM Martin

YB

10
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10

09
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
09
09

06
06
07
05
07
07
05
07
07

Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia

Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia

Lithuania
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

59.18
1:00.73
1:00.84
1:01.09
1:02.93
1:03.22
1:03.26
1:03.47
1:03.84
1:04.13
1:06.07

56.27

56.31

59.81
1:00.09
1:00.87
1:00.97
1:02.02
1:02.09
1:02.17
1:02.98

55.19
55.78
56.06
56.18
56.76
57.01
57.84
1:00.00
1:01.38
1:01.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

03.03.2026 20:58 - Page 1



