

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 5
07.03.2026 - 10:57

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 1:06.13

YB

Youth

1	TRUCINSKAS Marijus	10	Lithuania	59.18
2	LAURIMAA Mikk	10	Estonia	1:00.73
3	KIVIRAND Richard	12	Estonia	1:00.84
4	PERSIDSKI Markus	10	Estonia	1:01.09
5	BUDREVICIUS Danas	10	Lithuania	1:02.93
6	TSIKALJOV Deniss	10	Estonia	1:03.22
7	ANDRIJAUSKS Arturs	10	Latvia	1:03.26
8	MALUNAVICIUS Gabrielius	12	Lithuania	1:03.47
9	VOOR Oskar	10	Estonia	1:03.84
10	RUDZIKS Viktors	10	Latvia	1:04.13
11	SULGIN Konstantin	10	Estonia	1:06.07

Junior

1	TUSKENIS Mykolas	09	Lithuania	56.27
2	GRUDINSKIJ Dominik	08	Lithuania	56.31
3	LAHT Gregor	09	Estonia	59.81
4	JUHANDI Stever	09	Estonia	1:00.09
5	SPOLITIS Emils	08	Latvia	1:00.87
6	PRANTS Hans Kristian	08	Estonia	1:00.97
7	NOVITSKI Hans-Kristjan	08	Estonia	1:02.02
8	KOLEDA Toms	09	Latvia	1:02.09
9	IVANOVŠ Ilja	09	Latvia	1:02.17
10	LOPACINSKIS Gustavs	09	Latvia	1:02.98

Open

1	STANKEVICIUS Kajus	04	Lithuania	55.19
2	DEICMANS Nikolass	06	Latvia	55.78
3	BRENCS Kristians	06	Latvia	56.06
4	MURENAS Arminas	07	Lithuania	56.18
5	SMOK Alan	05	Estonia	56.76
6	KRAMPE Emils	07	Latvia	57.01
7	SILLASTE Dmitri	07	Estonia	57.84
8	KAEAER Mathias	05	Estonia	1:00.00
9	SIRK Kris	07	Estonia	1:01.38
10	NOMM Martin	07	Estonia	1:01.52